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Fee Schedule for Non-GMO Project Verification 

                     

Annual Assessment Fees 
Up to 5 products $2,000 

Each additional product 
Brand or product iteration 

$110 
$60 

Private Label Review Fees 
Up to 10 products $1,000 

Each additional 5 products $100 

Additional Fees (If Required) 
Per-product fee paid to Non-GMO Project 

Each high-risk ingredient1 
$105 
$125 

Each product or supplier added or modified mid-cycle $225 
Facility review fee $550 

Facility inspection fee2 $1,500 
Verification Pre-Assessment (2 hours) 

Expedited services3 
Expedited report review4 

Custom Certificate  

$600 
150% of total audit cost 

$500 
$150 

1Testing, if required, must be carried out and paid for by the participant.  High-risk ingredient fees are charged per supplier. 
2Does not include travel fees 
3Expedited services guarantee a five business day turnaround for response to inquiries and up to eight hours of 
documentation review 
4Guarantees a two business day report review turnaround and certificate creation (if verified).  
 

Discounts 
Dual enrollment with any other SCS Certification or 

Verification Program 5% off both programs 

Clients previously verified by another Non-GMO Project 
Technical Administrator 10% off first year 

Low-risk, single ingredient 25% off 
Discounts apply to annual assessment fees. Only one discount may be applied per program, per year. 
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